MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
CAGIVA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Sport City
Sport City E3

Sport City (VBAOO)
Sport City E3 (VBAO1)

MODELLO

Sport City IE E3 (VBB0O)

Navigator
Monster

Scrambler Sixty2

Monster
Monster
Monster
Monster
Monster
Monster Dark
Multistrada
Supersport
Monster
Monster / ABS
748 BIP

748 R

748 RS

748 S

749 | Dark
749 R

749 R

749 S
Monster

CILINDRATA

125
125
200
200
250
1000
400
400
600
600
600
620
620
620
620
620
695
696
748
748
748
748
748
748
748
748
750

ANNI

2004 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2004 - 2006
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2000 - 2005
2001 - 2003
2016 - 2019
1993 - 1998
2000 - 2001
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2002 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2003 - 2004
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2014
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2001
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2000 - 2001

BATTERIA YUASA YT12B-BS (SIGILLATA CON ACIDO A CORREDO) 12V/10AH

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

AP8127619
AP8127619
AP8127619
AP8127619
AP8127619
800088509
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Monster IE

Supersport IE

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Monster

Monster ABS

Monster IE / Dark IE

Monster S2R

Scrambler Cafe Racer (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler DS Fasthouse (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Desert Sled (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Icon/ Icon Dark /Full Throttle (Ruote Lega)
Scrambler Nightshift (ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Urban Enduro/Classic (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Urban Motard (Ruote Raggi)
Sport

Supersport

Monster 797

Monster 797 Plus

Hypermotard

Hypermotard SP

Hyperstrada

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster Stealth

848 /S

848 EVO

Streetfighter

750
750
796
796
796
796
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
803
803
821
821
821
821
821
821
821
848
848
848

2002 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2011 - 2014
2011 - 2014
2003 - 2005
2005 - 2007
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2017 - 2022
2015 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2015 - 2018
2022 - 2022
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2019
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2021
2018 - 2021
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2011 - 2015

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Streetfighter
Monster IE

Sport IE

SuperSport IE
Monster S4

ST4

Hypermotard 939
Hypermotard 939 SP
Multistrada 950
Multistrada 950
Multistrada 950 S
Multistrada 950 SW
Multistrada 950 SW
Multistrada 950 Touring
Multistrada 960 V2
Multistrada 960 V2 S
Supersport 937
Supersport 937 S
Supersport 937 S
Supersport 950
Supersport 950 S
ST2

Hypermotard 950
Hypermotard 950 RVE
Hypermotard 950 SP
ST3

996 S

996 SPS I

Monster S4R

848
900
900
900
916
916
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
937
944
950
950
950
992
996
996
996

2012 - 2015
2000 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2003
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2018
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2021 - 2021
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2017 - 2020
2022 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2001 - 2003
2019 - 2021
2021 - 2023
2019 - 2021
2004 - 2007
2001 - 2001
2000 - 2000
2003 - 2004

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Monster S4R

ST4 S

ST4 S ABS

996 R Testastretta

998

998 BIP Matrix

998 R

998 S Bayliss / 998 S Bostrom
998 S Final Edition

999

999 R

999 S

Monster S4R

Monster S4RS
Desmosedici RR
Monster

Monster

Monster S

Monster S2R
Multistrada, DS
Sportclassic GT
Sportclassic GT Touring
Sportclassic Paul Smart LE
Sportclassic Single-SE
Sportclassic Sport
Sportclassic Sport S
Supersport SS/DS

1098

1098 S

996
996
996
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1098
1098

2005 - 2006
2001 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2010
2009 - 2009
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Hypermotard

Hypermotard EVO
Hypermotard EVO SP
Hypermotard S

Monster

Monster ABS

Monster EVO

Monster S

Monster S ABS

Multistrada

Multistrada S

Scrambler / Scrambler Sport / Scrambler Pro / Scrambler sj
Scrambler Special / Scrambler Dark Pro / Scrambler Tributg
Streetfighter

Streetfighter S

1098 R

1198

1198 R

1198 S

1198 SP

Diavel / Diavel Carbon
Diavel V4

Monster

Monster R

Monster S

Multistrada

Multistrada Enduro
Multistrada Enduro Pro
Multistrada Enduro Touring

® Pro

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1198
1198
1198
1198
1198
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

2008 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2009 - 2013
2009 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2009 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2011 - 2018
2023 - 2024
2014 - 2021
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2021
2010 - 2017
2016 - 2018
2018 - 2018
2016 - 2018

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
39520141A
69926751A
39520141A
39520141A
39520141A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
PIAGGIO

Multistrada S

Multistrada V4 ABS
Multistrada V4 Grand Tour
Multistrada V4 Pikes Peak
Multistrada V4 Rally
Multistrada V4 S ABS
Multistrada V4 S ABS
Multistrada V4 S Full
Multistrada V4 S Sport ABS
Diavel

Diavel S

Multistrada

Multistrada Enduro
Multistrada Enduro Touring
Multistrada S

Multistrada S D-AIR
Multistrada S Grand Tour
Multistrada S Pikes Peak
Multistrada S Touring
Multistrada Touring
XDiavel / XDiavel Dark
XDiavel Nera

XDiavel S

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

FLY 4T 3V IE E3 LEM

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1260
1260
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1262
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
125

2010 - 2017
2021 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2017 - 2017
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2022
2019 - 2021
2019 - 2021
2018 - 2020
2019 - 2020
2019 - 2021
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2020 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2016 - 2023
2022 - 2023
2016 - 2023
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2014

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
69926751A
26012-0036
26012-0036
26012-0036
26012-0036
26012-0036
AP8127619




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS (M80100)

Vespa 946 IE 3V ABS ARMANI (M80101)

FZ6 N/ FZ6 NA ABS / FZ6 NS / FZ6 S2
FZ6 R

FZ6 S Fazer /| FZ6 SA Fazer/ FZ6 SS Fazer/ FZ6 S2 Faz

FZS Fazer

FZS Fazer S

XJ6 F Diversion / XJ6 F Diversion ABS
XJ6 N /XJ6 N ABS

XJ6 S Diversion / XJ6 S Diversion ABS
YZF-R6

XVS Drag Star

XVS Drag Star Classic

TDM

TDM

YZF-R1

YZF-R1

YZF-R1

01”4

125
125
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
650
650
850
900
1000
1000
1000

2013 - 2019
2015 - 2015
2004 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2004 - 2008
1997 - 2003
2000 - 2001
2010 - 2011
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2015
1999 - 2000
2002 - 2006
2002 - 2006
1996 - 2001
2002 - 2013
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2003

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

AP8127619

AP8127619
4TX821000200
4TX821000200
4TX821000200
4T7X821000200
4T7X821000200
4T7X821000200
4TX821000200
4TX821000200
4TX821000200
4TX821000200
4T7X821000200
4T7X821000200
4T7X821000200
4T7X821000200
4TX821000200
4TX821000200




